DECEASED JOINT TENANCY AFFIDAVIT

			the contract of the contract o
STATE	OF ILLINOIS)) SS	### ### ### ### ### ### ### ### ### ##
COUNT	Y OF COOK)	Doc# 1828919259 Fee \$42.00
			RHSP FEE:\$9.00 RPRF FEE: \$1.00 KAREN A.YARBROUGH COOK COUNTY RECORDER OF DEEDS DATE: 10/16/2018 03:01 PM PG: 1 OF 3
	N. LEVIN, being duly swe IL 60618 in the City of Cl		3215 N. Elston Avenue, Unit 3S
That she two (2) o	was married to JONATHA wners of the land in Cook	AN J. LEVIN, deceased, wh County, Illinois, described	o, at the time of his death, was one of the as:
LEGAL I	Elston Avenue, Unit 3S, C DESCRIPTION – See pag NENT REAL ESTATE IN	e 2 for legal description	13-24-324-006-0000
That the attached		, 2018, as evidenced by a co	13-24-324-007-0000 ppy of death certificate of the deceased
That the	deceased died		
X	Leaving no Last Will &	Testament.	
	original of the unproven	estament a copy of which is will should be filed with the	e Clerk of Probate Division
	the Probate Division of the	estament which was filed in he Circuit Court of	
Affiant m	nakes this affidavit for the	purpose of clarifying owner	rship of such property.
	ed and sworn to before me day of Octoper		
	Ly Ponda	7 Kel	lyLein
		ALSEAL PRLANDO	L'EVIN

NOTARY PUBLIC - STATE OF ILLINOIS MY COMMISSION EXPIRES:11/07/18

BM

1828919259 Page: 2 of 3

UNOFFICIAL (LEGAL DESCRIPTION

of premises commonly known as: 3215 N. Elston Avenue, Unit 3S, Chicago, IL 60618

PARCEL 1: UNIT NUMBER 3S IN 3215 N. ELSTON CONDOMINIUMS AS DELINEATED ON A SURVEY OF THE FOLLOWING DESCRIBED REAL ESTATE: LOTS 50 AND 51 IN BELMONT AND ELSTON AVENUE ADDITION TO CHICAGO A SUBDIVISION OF THE SOUTH ½ OF SECTION 24. TOWNSHIP 40 NORTH, RANGE 13, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, WHICH SURVEY IS ATTACHED AS EXHIBIT "A" TO THE DECLARATION OF CONDOMINIUM RECORDED NOVEMBER 20, 2014 AS DOCUMENT NUMBER 1432418072 AS AMENDED FROM TIME TO TIME, TOGETHER WITH ITS UNDIVIDED PERCENTAGE INTEREST IN THE COMMON ELEMENTS, ALL IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

PARCEL 2: THE EXCLOSIVE RIGHT TO THE USE OF GARAGE PARKING SPACE P-3S AND ROOF Of COOK COUNTY CLOTH'S OFFICE RIGHTS R-3S, LIMITED COMMON ELEMENTS AS DELINEATED ON THE SURVEY ATTACHED TO THE DECLARATION AFORESAID RECORDED AS DOCUMENT NUMBER 1432418072.

This document was prepared by: Amy E. Orlando Monahan Law Group, LLC 55 W. Monroe Street, Suite 3700 Chicago, Illinois 60603 (312) 419-0252 aorlando@monahanlawllc.com

1828919259 Page: 3 of 3

GERTIFICATION OF DEATH RECORD

COOK COUNTY CLERK VITAL RECORDS
CHICAGO, ILLINOIS

MEDICAL EXAMINER/CORONER CERTIFICATE OF DEATH

STATE FILE NUMBER 2018 0033213	MEDICAL EXAMINER'S CASE NUME	BER ME2018-01843 DATE ISSI	JED 10/16/2018
DECEDENT'S LEGAL NAME JONATHAN JAMES LEVIN		SEX DATE OF DEATH MALE APRIL 16, 2018	
COUNTY OF DEATH COOK	AGE AT LAST BIRTHDAY 35 YEARS	DATE OF BIRTH SEPTEMBER 16, 1982	
CITY OR TOWN CHICAGO.		HER INSTITUTION NAME SONIC MEDICAL CENTER	
PLACE OF DEATH EMERGENCY ROOM / OUTPATIENT			
BIRTHPLACE TEANECK, NJ	IBER STATUS AT TIME OF DEATH MARRIED		R IN U.S. ARMED
RESIDENCE 3215 NORTH ELSTON A ZENUE	[10] 10 전 1	FÝ OR TOWN INSIDE	CITY LIMITS?
COUNTY STATE ZIP CODE L 30618	FATHERICO PARENT'S NAME PRIOR TO FIRST MARRIA	GEICINE UNION MOTHERICO PARENT'S NAME PRIOR TO PIRST M JOANNE PUMILIO	IRRIAGE/CIVIL UNION
INFORMANT'S NAME KELLY N LEVIN	RELATIONSHIP WIFE	MAILING ADDRESS 3215 NORTH ELSTON AVENUE APT NO 3S, CHICAGO, IL:	0618
	FOF DISPOSITION ODLAWN CREMATORY	LOCATION CITY OR TOWN AND STATE DATE OF DISPO	1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1
FUNERAL HOME BLAKE LAMB FUNERAL HOME, 4727 W	/ES: 133: D STREET, OAK LAWN, IL	60453	
FUNERAL DIRECTOR'S NAME NICHOLAS R TOMA		FUNERAL DIRECTOR'S ILLINOIS LICENSE 034016724	NUMBER
LOCAL REGISTRAR'S NAME DAVID ORR		DATE FILED WITH LOCAL REGISTRAR JUNE 5, 2018	
CAUSE OF DEATH PART I SUDDEN UNE	XPECTED DEATH IN ET iL =PSY (SUDEP)	TI ATT	
(Final disease of condition resulting in death) b.	Due to (or as a common me of)	OXIMA L BETV	
	Due to (or as a consequence of):	APPR APPR NTERVA	
PART II. Enter other significant conditions contributing	Due to (or as a consequence of).	the state of the s	-02 VES
		WERE AUTOPSY FINDINGS U	SED TO
FEMALE PREGNANCY STATUS NOT APPLICABLE		W NNER OF DEATH	/ TEG
The state of the s	TIME OF INJURY PLACE OF INJURY		URY.AT WORK?
LOCATION OF INJURY			
DESCRIBE HOW INJURY OCCURRED		IF TRANSPUR ATION	(NJURY SPECIFY
ATTEND THE DECEASED? DATE LAST SERN A	*****	DATE PRONOUNCED. TIME	OF DEATH
CERTIFIER MEDICAL EXAMINER/CORONER		DATE CERTIFIED UUNE 05, 2018	
NAME ADDRESS AND ZIP CODE OF PERSON COMPL PONNI ARUNKUMAR MD, 2121 W HAF	医抗性 网络大龙 化洗涤 化对子 化铁锅 拉拉 土。	PHYSICIAN'S LICE	NSE NUMBER



This is to certify that this is a true and correct copy from the official death record filed with the Illinois Department of Public Health



